
County Job Location Contact Name Contact Email FTE Amount PT/FT Status
Barron Barron, WI Brian Wright, DA dabarron@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Brown Green Bay, WI David Lasee, DA David.Lasee@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Brown Green Bay, WI David Lasee, DA David.Lasee@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Brown Green Bay, WI David Lasee, DA David.Lasee@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Calumet Chilton, WI Nathan F. Haberman, DA Nathan.haberman@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Chippewa Chippewa Falls, WI Wade Newell, DA Wade.Newell@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Douglas Superior, WI Mark Fruehauf, DA Mark.Fruehauf@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Dunn Menomonie, WI Andrea Nodolf, DA Andrea.Nodolf@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Dunn Menomonie, WI Andrea Nodolf, DA Andrea.Nodolf@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Fond du Lac Fond du Lac, WI Eric Toney, DA Eric.Toney@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Forest Crandon, WI Charles Simono, DA Charles.Simono@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Jackson Black River Falls, WI Daniel Diehn, DA Daniel.Diehn@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Jefferson Jefferson, WI Susan Happ, DA Susan.Happ@da.wi.gov 0.7 Part-Time Open
La Crosse La Crosse, WI Tim Gruenke, DA Tim.Gruenke@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
La Crosse La Crosse, WI Tim Gruenke, DA Tim.Gruenke@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Lincoln Merrill, WI Galen Bayne-Allison, DA Galen.Bayne-Allison@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Marathon Wausau, WI Theresa Wetzsteon, DA Theresa.Wetzsteon@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Marquette Montello, WI Brian Juech, DA Brian.Juech@da.wi.gov 0.6 Part-Time Open
Monroe Sparta, WI Lynn Kloety, Office Manager Lynn.Kloety@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Outagamie Appleton, WI Melinda Tempelis, DA Melinda.Tempelis@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Outagamie Appleton, WI Melinda Tempelis, DA Melinda.Tempelis@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
*Ozaukee
(Shared w/
Washington)

Port Washington, WI Adam Gerol, DA
Adam.Gerol@da.wi.gov 0.6

*Full-Time
(Shared w/

Washington)
Open

Polk Balsam Lake, WI Jeff Kemp, DA Jeffrey.Kemp@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Portage Stevens Point, WI Louis Molepske Jr., DA Louis.Molepske@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Portage Stevens Point, WI Louis Molepske Jr., DA Louis.Molepske@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
*Price
(Shared w/
Taylor)

Phillips, WI Kristi Tlusty, DA
Kristi.Tlusty@da.wi.gov 0.5

*Full-Time
(Shared w/

Taylor)
Open

Racine Racine, WI Patricia J. Hanson, DA Patricia.Hanson@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
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Racine Racine, WI Patricia J. Hanson, DA Patricia.Hanson@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Rock Janesville, WI David O'Leary, DA David.O'Leary@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Saint Croix Hudson, WI Michael Nieskes, DA Michael.Nieskes@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Sawyer Hayward, WI Bruce Poquette, DA Bruce.Poquette@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Shawano/
Menominee Shawano, WI Gregory Parker, DA Gregory.Parker@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open

Sheboygan Sheboygan Joel Urmanski, DA Joel.Urmanski@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
*Taylor
(Shared w/
Price)

Medford, WI Kristi Tlusty, DA
Kristi.Tlusty@da.wi.gov 0.5

*Full-Time
(Shared w/

Price)
Open

Walworth Elkhorn, WI Zeke Wiedenfeld, DA Zeke.Wiedenfeld@da.wi.gov 1.0 *Full-Time Open
*Washington
(Shared w/
Ozaukee)

West Bend, WI Adam Gerol, DA
Adam.Gerol@da.wi.gov 0.4

*Full-Time
(Shared w/
Ozaukee)

Open

Waukesha Waukesha, WI Susan Opper, DA Sue.Opper@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Waukesha Waukesha, WI Susan Opper, DA Sue.Opper@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Waukesha Waukesha, WI Susan Opper, DA Sue.Opper@da.wi.gov 0.5 Part-Time Open

Waushara Wautoma, WI Steve Anderson, DA Steve.Anderson@da.wi.gov
State Funded 0.6 

 County Funded 0.4
**Full-Time (1.0) Open

Winnebago Oshkosh, WI Christian A. Gossett, DA Christian.Gossett@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Winnebago Oshkosh, WI Christian A. Gossett, DA Christian.Gossett@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
Wood Wisconsin Rapids, WI Craig Lambert, DA Craig.Lambert@da.wi.gov 1.0 Full-Time Open
*Price and Taylor counties will share a 1.0 FTE position, with 0.5 FTE allocated to each county.
*Ozaukee and Washington counties will share a 1.0 FTE position, with 0.6 FTE and 0.4 FTE being allocated respectively.
**The state position is 0.6FTE, in addition, Waushara County will employ the ADA for 0.4FTE making the position full-time.   
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